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2016 Planning Board
Workshop Meetings

 MEETING DATE

COMBINATION REGULAR/WORKSHOP MEETING*
Wednesday, December 9, 2015 Due to Christmas

Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

Wednesday, March 9, 2016

Wednesday, April 13, 2016

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Wednesday, June 8, 2016

Wednesday, July 13, 2016

Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Wednesday, September 14, 2016

Wednesday, October 12, 2016

COMBINATION REGULAR/WORKSHOP MEETING*
Wednesday, November 9, 2016 Due to Thanksgiving

COMBINATION REGULAR/WORKSHOP MEETING*
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 Due to Christmas

Wednesday, January 13, 2017

The Planning Board meets the second Wednesday of every month at 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise
noted, for the workshop meetings.   The dates listed above are the dates of their workshop meetings.
The Planning Board can cancel a workshop meeting as they deem necessary.

The Planning and Zoning Department can be reached at (603) 934-2341, should you have any
questions.

* Change of Meeting dates due to Holidays.


